Shoppes of Pebblebrooke

@ 15265-15295 Collier Blvd, Naples, FL 34119

x

e o s, & if 154
Shoppes of Pebblebrooke ; ‘

B oo PUDBIIX.
Great Clips*

A high-traffic center with
multiple restaurants in a high-
growth, affluent area.

o ¥ Center Size: 80,266

Spaces Available: 1

LR

Within 3 Miles

Population 35,337
g ¥ Avg. Household Income 116,754
/ : [ Avg. Home Val 1,066,102
’ > o vg. Home Value $1, 0
)./ / ) Vineyards - i g i
; ﬁ Country Club ) RS : Gk Al
. % J GENGTE BLVD, .' 52 Annual Visits 1,120,322
At fie 0 : Vehicles Per Day 9,000
Publix.

€2 Hair cuttery.

Regency: Alyson Gannon 813 664 4861 Updated: Apr19 2024
Centers. Leasing Contact AlysonGannon@regencycenters.com ©2024 Regency Centers, L.P.

This site plan s not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, identity of any tenant, the suite number, address or any other physical indicator or parameter of the property and for use as approximated information only. The improvements are subject to changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct or determine in their absolute discretion.



Shoppes of Pebblebrooke

@ 15265-15295 Collier Blvd, Naples, FL 34119

|
[ - \‘ {
b | . | D | N
= 10 . ‘
3 s ¢ Q?é ) I
;«1 — - ‘L 3 |
= e ! L O = “ |
 Publ ~ o = f
ublix. = = e N
- — |
— | — 3 ||
= — W - \
‘ 123 4 e | ||
= . |
Q Q ( @ . \l
: R B - o ] [
. H&R BLOCK Great Clips* | |
= ‘ . I = \
! ] [
- J- : / N ! ~ - =
[ | .
>~ = 4 Walgreens — A
g :\ - ‘Esank‘ 0200 = Sj
! ‘ w
! 0300 | | - 3
S - - X [TTTTTY ITITIT RS 3 g
T ~ = o
! | el [ \ >
PLLHHHHH HHH s
gitiritg Jiiid O
e
[11] L] [ [l
‘t B
,,////‘
— COLLIER BLVD (SR 951) u

-

[ AVAILABLE [l AVAILABLE SOON [J LEASED [ NAP (NOT A PART)

1001

Regency-
Centers.

. 813 664 4861

Alyson Gannon
¥ AlysonGannon@regencycenters.com

Leasing Contact

Center Size: 80,266

SPACE
0005
0001
0002
0003
0004
0007
0009
000A
0010
oon
0100
0200
0300

TENANT

AVAILABLE

H & R BLOCK

PAK N' SHIP

GREAT CLIPS

Il PRIMO PIZZA & WINGS
GLOWTIQUE SALON AND MED SPA
DOMINO'S PIZZA

PUBLIX

CHINA GOURMET

FASHION FRESH DRY CLEANERS
MCDONALDS

WALGREENS

TD BANK

SF
2,400
1,200
1,200
1,200
3,600
2,400
1,200
61,166
1,200
1,200

3,500

Updated: Apr19 2024

©2024 Regency Centers, L.P.

This site plan s not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, identity of any tenant, the suite number, address or any other physical indicator or parameter of the property and for use as approximated information only. The improvements are subject to changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct or determine in their absolute discretion.



