Shoppes of Pebblebrooke

♀ 15265-15295 Collier Blvd, Naples, FL 34119





A high-traffic center with multiple restaurants in a highgrowth, affluent area.

Center Size: 80,266 Spaces Available: 1

Within 3 Miles

Population 39,406 Avg. Household Income 148,837 Avg. Home Value \$751,531

Annual Visits 1,606,315 Vehicles Per Day 9,000

Regency Centers.

Faith FrucianoLeasing Contact

**** 813 664 4810

■ faithfruciano@regencycenters.com

Updated: Jul 3 2025

©2025 Regency Centers, L.P.

Shoppes of Pebblebrooke

♀ 15265-15295 Collier Blvd, Naples, FL 34119



Center Size: 80,266

SPACE	TENANT	SF
0005	AVAILABLE	2,400
0001	H & R BLOCK	1,200
0002	PAK N' SHIP	1,200
0003	GREAT CLIPS	1,200
0004	IL PRIMO PIZZA & WINGS	3,600
0007	GLOWTIQUE SALON AND MED SPA	2,400
0009	DOMINO'S PIZZA	1,200
000A	PUBLIX	61,166
0010	CHINA GOURMET	1,200
0011	FASHION FRESH DRY CLEANERS	1,200
0100	MCDONALDS	0
0200	WALGREENS	0
0300	TD BANK	3,500

1 of 1

Updated: Jul 3 2025